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Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 85 80 75 240 89 97 186 426

2 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 85 85 95 265 59 94 153 418

3 Zakręta Alina M Opole 65 80 65 210 81 92 173 383



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Wojtaszuk Dariusz M Legnica 95 100 95 290 89 97 186 476

2 Włodarczyk Remigiusz M Opole 100 90 95 285 88 100 188 473

3 Tyrka Tomasz M Tarnów 95 95 90 280 92 97 189 469

4 Aniołkowski Piotr M Toruń 95 90 90 275 92 99 191 466

5 Wróblewski Andrzej M Kalisz 90 95 90 275 92 98 190 465

6 Faber Piotr M Tarnów 90 95 90 275 91 98 189 464

7 Bać Stanisław M Rzeszów 95 95 90 280 85 97 182 462

8 Wójcik Hubert Bogusław M Wrocław 90 95 95 280 83 97 180 460

9 Surma Tomasz M Łódź 95 95 85 275 88 97 185 460

10 Kubik Ireneusz M Radom 100 85 85 270 91 97 188 458

11 Rozpondek Przemysław M Częstochowa 95 85 90 270 90 94 184 454

12 Panasewicz Przemysław M Leszno 100 85 85 270 83 98 181 451

13 Banasiak Tomasz M Piotrków Trybunalski 90 95 90 275 80 95 175 450

14 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 95 95 80 270 86 94 180 450

15 Buda Sławomir Wojciech M Zielona Góra 90 95 85 270 86 94 180 450

16 Gałęcki Bogdan M Gorzów Wielkopolski 100 90 80 270 91 88 179 449

17 Fiszer Marcin M Poznań 95 80 100 275 75 97 172 447

18 Kubik Bartosz Kamil M Radom 95 90 80 265 88 94 182 447

19 Zawiślan Marcin Kamil M Nowy Sącz 95 95 90 280 75 91 166 446

20 Adamczyk Bartosz M Opole 100 80 95 275 72 99 171 446



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Konupka David M Opole 85 85 95 265 81 99 180 445

22 Dudek Michał M Radom 90 85 90 265 84 95 179 444

23 Liczner Marcin M Jelenia Góra 90 85 90 265 92 86 178 443

24 Buda Marek Czesław M Zielona Góra 85 95 85 265 80 98 178 443

25 Malerowicz Wojciech M Legnica 85 95 85 265 84 93 177 442

26 Lachowski Andrzej M Warszawa 90 70 90 250 92 99 191 441

27 Wiśniewski Piotr M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 85 95 270 75 95 170 440

28 Udrycki Sławomir M Lublin 90 85 90 265 82 93 175 440

29 Pudełko Janusz M Kraków 100 95 85 280 63 96 159 439

30 Bakacz Adam M Kalisz 85 90 90 265 78 95 173 438

31 Solecki Michał M Katowice 85 85 95 265 74 97 171 436

32 Malik Krzysztof Piotr M Kalisz 95 85 90 270 72 93 165 435

33 Łukaszewicz Jarosław Tomasz M Zielona Góra 85 85 75 245 91 98 189 434

34 Weryszko Michał M Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 85 80 245 90 99 189 434

35 Szydełko Aleksander Wiesław M Wrocław 85 80 90 255 77 99 176 431

36 Jurosz Hubert M Bielsko Biała 95 85 90 270 82 78 160 430

37 Nowacki Mateusz M Kalisz 90 85 85 260 75 95 170 430

38 Wojtyniak Andrzej M Leszno 95 80 80 255 79 94 173 428

39 Olczyk Dariusz M Wrocław 85 100 80 265 65 96 161 426

40 Nowicki Paweł M Warszawa 95 75 80 250 76 100 176 426

41 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 85 80 75 240 89 97 186 426

42 Dylewski Grzegorz M Piotrków Trybunalski 85 90 90 265 64 94 158 423



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Czerwień Marek Henryk M Bydgoszcz 80 90 75 245 79 99 178 423

44 Malinkiewicz Kazimierz M Bielsko Biała 85 85 80 250 86 86 172 422

45 Chrapka Jerzy M Katowice 85 80 95 260 66 95 161 421

46 Bernacka-Adamczyk Dominika M Opole 85 85 95 265 59 94 153 418

47 Makuch Mariusz Tomasz M Kielce 75 80 90 245 76 96 172 417

48 Roszak Hubert M Leszno 100 50 90 240 84 92 176 416

49 Ankiewicz Tomasz M Warszawa 90 80 90 260 61 94 155 415

50 Pieściński Adam M Toruń 85 65 85 235 85 94 179 414

51 Stokłosa Andrzej M Bielsko Biała 90 75 80 245 71 97 168 413

52 Góral Michał M Katowice 80 90 85 255 69 86 155 410

53 Długosz Jacek M Opole 80 80 85 245 68 96 164 409

54 Banaś Robert M Bielsko Biała 75 90 75 240 87 82 169 409

55 Jaślanek Michał M Zielona Góra 75 80 80 235 80 94 174 409

56 Zając Piotr M Bielsko Biała 75 75 85 235 73 98 171 406

57 Tomczyk Marcin M Bielsko Biała 75 75 80 230 84 92 176 406

58 Fiebig Marian Wiesław M Zielona Góra 65 75 100 240 72 92 164 404

59 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 85 80 65 230 82 92 174 404

60 Łucinkiewicz Krzysztof M Wrocław 85 80 90 255 51 96 147 402

61 Wolanin Tomasz Janusz M Wałbrzych 80 90 85 255 69 74 143 398

62 Nowak Tadeusz M Tarnów 75 85 85 245 59 94 153 398

63 Łazik Krzysztof M Leszno 75 80 75 230 74 93 167 397

64 Jurosz Marek M Bielsko Biała 70 75 80 225 79 93 172 397



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

65 Kuchczyński Radosław Jerzy M Opole 85 65 95 245 57 94 151 396

66 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 75 80 80 235 64 97 161 396

67 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 75 80 235 68 92 160 395

68 Sztangierski Paweł M Częstochowa 80 70 80 230 71 94 165 395

69 Liczner Józef M Jelenia Góra 90 85 70 245 49 92 141 386

70 Stasiak Sylwester M Piotrków Trybunalski 70 65 65 200 90 96 186 386

71 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 75 70 95 240 63 82 145 385

72 Zawiślan Janusz Stanisław M Nowy Sącz 90 80 80 250 37 97 134 384

73 Trzaskowski Stanisław M Wrocław 75 75 80 230 62 92 154 384

74 Zakręta Alina M Opole 65 80 65 210 81 92 173 383

75 Sontag Jan M Łódź 70 75 85 230 68 84 152 382

76 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 75 70 75 220 69 91 160 380

77 Trojakowski Stanisław M Częstochowa 85 35 100 220 59 90 149 369

78 Załęski Bogdan Bronisław M Zielona Góra 65 55 55 175 46 87 133 308

79 Łapucewicz Józef M Jelenia Góra 60 55 70 185 25 74 99 284



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Skoczylas Sebastian Aleksander P Wrocław 95 85 75 255 89 95 184 439

2 Stodolski Rafał Łukasz P Kalisz 95 85 95 275 66 95 161 436

3 Nawrot Łukasz Hubert P Zielona Góra 95 75 85 255 82 96 178 433

4 Dudek Rafał P Bielsko Biała 80 95 85 260 80 90 170 430

5 Pietraszewski Filip P Leszno 90 85 85 260 75 87 162 422

6 Kot Daniel P Wałbrzych 90 90 80 260 70 91 161 421

7 Ratajczak Tomasz P Leszno 90 100 70 260 73 88 161 421

8 Napierała Adam Marcin P Kalisz 65 80 85 230 87 96 183 413

9 Stachowiak Dawid P Leszno 85 80 85 250 65 97 162 412

10 Laszczyk Michał Ryszard P Wrocław 90 70 80 240 76 94 170 410

11 Łucinkiewicz Waldemar P Wrocław 75 70 85 230 88 91 179 409

12 Mioduszewski Jan P Opole 80 70 80 230 80 98 178 408

13 Jurosz Dominik P Bielsko Biała 100 75 95 270 67 69 136 406

14 Stachowiak Waldemar P Leszno 75 75 90 240 69 96 165 405

15 Lachowski Michał P Warszawa 70 90 75 235 76 94 170 405

16 Kaiser Waldemar P Poznań 85 75 85 245 60 99 159 404

17 Kozina Tomasz Wiktor P Wrocław 75 80 95 250 67 84 151 401

18 Hruzd Jarosław Hubert P Wrocław 60 85 85 230 76 93 169 399

19 Ledwoń Tomasz P Częstochowa 70 75 80 225 82 89 171 396

20 Dylewski Jan P Piotrków Trybunalski 60 75 80 215 79 99 178 393



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Piskorski Michał P Toruń 75 60 85 220 77 95 172 392

22 Waszkiewicz Mateusz P Jelenia Góra 65 80 80 225 69 92 161 386

23 Rybowicz Piotr P Jelenia Góra 65 75 85 225 61 98 159 384

24 Oźlański Marek P Katowice 80 70 75 225 66 92 158 383

25 Rachuna Dariusz Mieczysław P Wałbrzych 65 75 85 225 71 87 158 383

26 Ziąber Tomasz P Legnica 80 50 85 215 71 94 165 380

27 Marcinkiewicz Paweł P Wałbrzych 80 70 85 235 50 93 143 378

28 Przybył Dariusz P Kalisz 55 55 95 205 72 94 166 371

29 Jakubiec Adam P Częstochowa 70 70 80 220 65 84 149 369

30 Kalinowski Hubert P Nowy Sącz 90 55 70 215 53 95 148 363

31 Laszczyk Ryszard P Wrocław 55 55 65 175 67 97 164 339

32 Stotko Krzysztof P Opole 100 70 85 255 0 80 80 335

33 Wyrzykowski Stanisław P Zielona Góra 75 50 65 190 72 70 142 332

34 Dziatkiewicz Michał P Opole 50 70 75 195 48 82 130 325

35 Kalinowski Adam P Częstochowa 75 45 65 185 60 75 135 320

36 Stebel Zbigniew P Bielsko Biała 65 55 90 210 46 63 109 319

37 Zabiegło Edward P Wrocław 65 70 75 210 21 86 107 317

38 Michalski Mirosław P Jelenia Góra 80 50 40 170 70 77 147 317

39 Rybak Arkadiusz P Katowice 55 50 80 185 30 92 122 307



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Biereśniewicz Wacław M Wałbrzych 95 95 80 270 86 94 180 450

2 Buda Marek Czesław M Zielona Góra 85 95 85 265 80 98 178 443

3 Pudełko Janusz M Kraków 100 95 85 280 63 96 159 439

4 Chrapka Jerzy M Katowice 85 80 95 260 66 95 161 421

5 Ankiewicz Tomasz M Warszawa 90 80 90 260 61 94 155 415

6 Stokłosa Andrzej M Bielsko Biała 90 75 80 245 71 97 168 413

7 Zając Piotr M Bielsko Biała 75 75 85 235 73 98 171 406

8 Fiebig Marian Wiesław M Zielona Góra 65 75 100 240 72 92 164 404

9 Nowak Henryk M Bielsko Biała 85 80 65 230 82 92 174 404

10 Łazik Krzysztof M Leszno 75 80 75 230 74 93 167 397

11 Górnik Jerzy M Katowice 75 80 80 235 64 97 161 396

12 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 75 80 235 68 92 160 395

13 Sztangierski Paweł M Częstochowa 80 70 80 230 71 94 165 395

14 Liczner Józef M Jelenia Góra 90 85 70 245 49 92 141 386

15 Tokaruk Wiktor Kazimierz M Wałbrzych 75 70 95 240 63 82 145 385

16 Zawiślan Janusz Stanisław M Nowy Sącz 90 80 80 250 37 97 134 384

17 Trzaskowski Stanisław M Wrocław 75 75 80 230 62 92 154 384

18 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 75 70 75 220 69 91 160 380

19 Trojakowski Stanisław M Częstochowa 85 35 100 220 59 90 149 369

20 Laszczyk Ryszard P Wrocław 55 55 65 175 67 97 164 339



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Wyrzykowski Stanisław P Zielona Góra 75 50 65 190 72 70 142 332

22 Zabiegło Edward P Wrocław 65 70 75 210 21 86 107 317

23 Michalski Mirosław P Jelenia Góra 80 50 40 170 70 77 147 317

24 Załęski Bogdan Bronisław M Zielona Góra 65 55 55 175 46 87 133 308

25 Łapucewicz Józef M Jelenia Góra 60 55 70 185 25 74 99 284


